
AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied

with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of
February, 2020 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is 529,143,620.34

Submitted

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, February 24, 2020

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS
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DATE APPROVED: February 24,2020
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DA'IR 02/24/2020 0A.22 COMEINED STATEI,TENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMEMTS FROM FEBRUARY TO FEBRUARY GEL1O3 PAGE 1

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISBIJRSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

2O2O O1O GENER,AI, COUIiTCY TUND
TURY JP#l
iruRt .rP*2
CO CLERK

2O2O 014 ']USTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BAN(

rU$D TOTAIJS

2O2O 015 SECURITY FEE€ PUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTALA

2020 017 iruRY FUND
CASH ON HAND JIJRY
CASH IN &ANK

rUND TOTALS

2O2O 018 I,AII I,IBRARI FUND
CASH IN BAII(

FT'ND TOTAIJS

2O2O O2O ROAD & BRTDGE FUND
qASH IN BAN(
CIB.CD

FIJND fOEAIJS

2O2O 021 ROAD & BRIDSE #1 FUND
CASH IN BANK

F(niID TOTAI,S

2O2O 022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 F('ND
CASH IN BAIIJ{

FI'ND TOTALS

2O2O 023 ROAD & BRIDGE *3 FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND T0TAI]6

2O2O 024 ROA! & BEIDGE #4 FTJND

iIURY CO.C',ER(
iIP*1 C-O-H
TAX A/C CASH ON I]AND
PETTY C-ASII JP*1
PETTY CASH- CO CI,ERX
.rP*1
CA6H IN BANK
CIE.CDS
L,UV PROB ACCT
!Nl'EgTMENT

EUND TOTAI,S

.00

.oo
1, 000. o0
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00
,00
.00

1,600,240.r?
5,000,000.00

.00
,00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,424.9!2.4O

.00

.00
,00

.oo

.oo

.00
,00

.00

.00

.00

.00
391,347_95-

- 00

.00

.00

.00
1, 000. oo
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
2,531 ,165.02
5,000,000.00

.00

.00

c-o-ti
c-o-H

c-o-H

5,504,5,40.1? 1t428,912,80 391, 38? . 95- 7,642,065.02

13 146.56 121.49 13, 264 . 05
13,145.56

32,236.90

121".49

914,75

00

.00

13,268. 05

33, 151.65
32,236.90 914.75 00 33, 151.65

s, 000. 00
119,059.?9

.00
32,555.91

.00
1,994.10-

5, 000.00
149,654 .56

124, As9 . t9

12,423.62

32,549.91

1, 555 .00

1,994.10- 154,554.55

12,154.62I,624 .00-

2O2O 019 SPECIAI, PROi'ECT TOAD E BRIDGE
CA6H IN BANK

I'UND TOTAI,S
59,415 .56
59,4?5.56

12,423 .62

.00

. o0

1,555 .00

.00

1,624.00-

!22.40-

12,154 .62

00 122 . A0-
59,352 .16
59 ,352 .'t 6

00
.00
.00

o0

,00 0o

397,775.94 122 341.12 10/194,80- 509 462 .26
397 t71,5,94

238,925 .46

122,347.!2

122t341.12

10, 194 .80

1a 951 .05
18, 951 .05-

l4 503, ?7-
14,5O3.71-

45,973.35-

509,462.26

342,316.53
238,926 .46 722,347.12 342,316.53

479,259 .9t371 422,56 t22t34\.t2
311t 422 .56

425,142.34

722,341.12

122,466.03

419,259.9t

5O2r335.02



DAIE 02/24/2O2O AA,22

RECEIPAS DISBURSEMENTS

TO FEBRUARI GEI,1O3 PAGE

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCEACCOUNT NAME

FUND TOTAITS

2O2O r]24 NO FTIIID RECORD
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTALS

2020 026 CLAPTER 19: FY2020
CASH IN BANR

FUND TOTAIS

2O2O 026 NO FUND RECORD
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2O2O O2A .'USTICE COURf fECHNOT,OGY
CASH IN BANI(

FI'ND TOTALS

2O2O 029 iTUSTICE COURT TECIiNOLOGY..'P2
CASH IN BANX

FUND IOTAI,S

2O2O O3O NO FUND RECORD
PETTY CASH
CASH IN BANK

FUND AOTAIS

2O2O 034 PRE-TRIA1,-CLASS C MISD. FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND tOTAIJS

2020 034 NO rUND RECORD
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAIS

2O2O 035 VITAL STATISTICS
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

2020 037 COITI.ITY CLER( ARCHTVE
CASH IN BANK

FI'ND TOTALS

2O2O 041 STATE FEES FUND
CASH IN EAN(

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM FEBRUARY 2

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

425,742 .34

00

122,566,03

00

CASII

45,9?3.35-

0o
00

o0

502,335.02

00

CASH

00 00 00 o0

1s,636.02 221.5A

00 00 00

00 35 859.60

10 872.18

35,636.02 221 .54

262 .44
262,44

172,37

35,859,60

11,134 .62

0o

00
.00

,00
2O2O O3O COUNTY & DISTRIqT CRT TECH

CASH IN BANX
FUND TOTALS

10,872.1A

14,137.81

11,134 .62

14,310.18
14,L17.41 172_37

00
00

00
00

00

.00
- 00

.00

. oo

14,310. 18

.00

10,846.50

o0

.00 10,446.50
10, 846 ,50

345,00

oo

500.00

10,445.50

845 .00

00

345. OO

00

500.00

,00

845.00

00
00 .00 .00

10, 014 .53 103.00 10,31r.53
10,014.53

118,444.01
118r444.01

8, 991. O0

303.00 00 10, 31'7 . s3

3,720.00 . o0 122 164,01
3.720.00

140.00

122,\64.0t

9, 131 .00

00

. oo
8, 991. oo 140 .00

29,3',|5.1759, ?3r.as

00 9, 131 .00

s9,115.22

2O2O 033 DRETSIAI, INTERVENTION FI'ND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TPTAIJS

.00

.00

.00

2O2O O4O DISTRICT CI,ERI( fECH FUND
CASH IN BANR

FUND TOTAIJS



DATE 02/24 /2o2o oa:22 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECE]PTS AND DISEURSEMEI(TS FROM FEBRUARY TO FEBRUARY GEI,1O3 PAGE 3

ACCOUNT NAIIE
FUND TOTAI/S

2O2O 043 COI,'IIIY CI]ARI( R&M FUND
CISH IN BANK

FI,IND AOTAI,S

2O2O 044 DISTRICT CIJERI( R&II FUND
CASH IN EANK

FI'I{D TO?ANS

2O2O 04? DISTRICT AfIORNEI FT'ND
CASH IN EANI(

FUND'IICTAI,S

2o2o 04a coulITI AfttRLE! rullD
CASII IN BANX

!.UND TOTAI,S

2020 051 FAIILY AXD pROrEqtIVE SaRVICES
CASH IN EAN(

FUND TOIAI,S

2O2O 052 2018 RIFIJE PITATE GR,ANT
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAIJS

2O2O 053 SHERIFP SEIZED ACCOUNT
C}SH IN BJIN(

FI'ND TOTAIJS

2O2O 055 DIST AtfY DRUG PORTEITURE FUND
CtrSH IN BANX
CIB-CDS

FUNDI9TA!S

2O2O 05? CAPITAIJ MI,RDER FUND
CASH IN EAN(

CASH CASH
REC!:IPTS DISBORSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

,00 49,175 .22

2O2O 042 HOMET,AND SECURITY G&AIT!
CISH IN BAIIX

FUND TOTAI,S

59, 73 9. 85

.00

29,375,37

.00

BEGINNING
CASH BAIANCE

00 00

15S,595.11 4,061 .20

00

712,162,57. oo
168,59s.31

74 ,965.63

4,061 .20

170.90

. o0

. o0

712,162.51

15,136.43
14, 965 .63

2,05' .18

170.80

.00

00

.00

15, 136 .4 3

2.05?. 18
2,O51 .14

550 .95

00 .oo

.00

2,O57 . tA

550.95
550. 95

,00

00 550. 95

2O2O 049 DISTRICT CI,R REC PIASERV AUND
C,ASH IN BAN(

PUND TOIAI.S
14,564 .00
14, 564 .00 250.00

2O2O O5O VEHIC',E ITVENTORY TAX ACCOUITT
CASH IN EAIIX

F[,ND TOTALS
16,327.60
76,327 .50

14,824.00

00

.00

.00

1a,82a.00

16,327.50
00 .00 \6,321 .60

.00 .00 ,00

.00

.00

,00

. o0

00 ,00
,00

22, ttE .69 00

.00

22, tt5.69
22,!75.59 .00

.00

. o0

.00
2O2O OS4 DTSTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT

CASH IN &ANK
FUND TOIAI]S

29,566.21
29,566.27

29 ,566 .21
,00 00 29,566 ,21

136, 754 . 16
100,000.00

_ 00 00
00

136,164 . L6
100,000.00

236,764 . \6 .00 215,154 .16

2O2O 055 SHERIFF PORFEITURE FI'ND
PETTY CASH
CISH IN BAlirK

AU D toTAI,S

4,500,00
24,14A.94
29,248,94

.00

.00

.00

.00
4, 500. 00

24,14A.94

72, 000 , 00

29,244.94

.00 .00 ?2, 000.00

.00

.00

22, tls.69



D*tE 02/24/2O2O O8.22 COMBINED STATEMENT OT CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM FEBRUARY TO FEBRUARY GEI,1O3 PAGE 4

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

CASH
RECEIPTS

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

00 00 72,000 .00
ACCOUNT NAME

2020 058 STATE CRIMINA! AIJIEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2O 059 SHERIPF COMMISSARY FIJND
CASH IN BAN(

FSND TOTAI,S

2O2O 060 2OL1 VEST GRANT
CASH IN BANX

FOND T0TAI]6

2O2O 052 TITUS COUNTY 2019 BOND I&S
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAIJS

2020 063 201? t&S
CASII IN BANI'
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI.S

2020 064 2004 ROII r&S/2011 SERTES
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAIJS

2020 055 TrTUS COUNTY 2012
C-ASH TN BANX
qIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

?2, OO0. 00

r44.30 o0 .00 ?/144_30
7r 148.30 00

I 914.98-
63,620.13

?r 148.30

00

65, 539. 11 00
65, 53 9. 11

.00

00

00

1.914.98-

00 .00

0000
. oo .00 .oo

00
00

- o0

00
00

00
00

00

.00

.00

00 . o0

00
00

.00

.00

AN BOND I&S

00

8,513,000.3?
l 000,0o

12,193,000.3?

00
0o

00 00 00

12,15O,293.97
. o0

1.96!,955.62
,00

124,662 .OA-
3,680,000.00-

x,961,955.62 3, 804, 662 ,08- 12,350,293.91

00
,00
.00

.00

.00
00

.00

00 00

2020 067 2007 LOOP AOND
CASH IN BAN(

.UND tOAAI,S

2020 068 TrTgS COUNTI 2009 BOND r&S
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAIJS

2020 059 2015 r&S
CASH IN BANX
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAIJS

2020 071 FEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016
CigH IN BAN(

FUND TOfAIJS

2020 072 FEMA PRECINC! *2 2015-2015
CASII IN BANK

.00

.00
.00
,00

00.00
.00

00
00

_ 00
.00

00 00 .00

.00

.00 00
00

.00

00 00

.00

.00

.00

00

2020 055 TrTUS COUNIY 2012
2 012 B BOND I&S
CIB.CD

FUND TOTAI,S

.00 . 00 .00

.00



DAfE O2/24/2O2O OS:22 COT{EINED STATE!,IENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSE!4ENTS FROM FEBRUAiY TO FEBRUAXY GEI,lO3 PAGE 5

ACCOUNT NAME
FUND 1]OTAI,S

2O2O 073 TITUS CO(,NTI BEIJI' TOI{ER FUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND IOfAI,S

2020 o15 2004 RTGIiT Of flAY
CASH IN BAN(
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAIJS

2020 0?? FEMA PR6C. #3 2015-2016
CASH YN EANIT

FUND TOTAI,S

2020 078 FEMA PREC. *4 2015-2016
CASH IN BAN(

FT'ND TOTA',S

2O2O O?9 PREC #3 CERTZ GRANT
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAIJS

2020 083 COMMTSSATY STORE
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAIJS

2O?O 085 MAINTENANCE EI,DG FUND
C}€H tN BAN(

FUND TOfAIJS

2O2O O9O DISTRIET CI,ER( AGENCY FUND
CASH IN 8AN(
CD.DISTRTCT CLERT

FUND TOfAIJ€

2O2O 091 COI,INTY CITIRK CASI,I BOND ACCT
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAIJS

2O2O 092 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT
CASH IN BAN(

BEGINNING
CASH BAI.ANCE

CASH
RECEIPTS

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

.00

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

5,413 .61

,00

00 5,471 .61

.00
3,500,000.00

124,662.04
.00

0o
o0

124,662 .OA
3,500,000.00

5t67X.61 5, e73 .61

3,500, 000.00 r24,662.08 .00 3,624,562 ,OA

2O2O 076 I,OOP CONSTRUCTION FUND
CESS IN BAN(
CASH IN BANR (TEX POOL)
CIB-CD

FUND TOTA',S

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
00 00

.oo

00 00

. o0
,00 00

. o0
. oo

o0

00

.00 . oo
.00

13, 530. 04

00 00

,00

00

13, 530 . 04

2020 084 EL,EgrroN Ft ND
CASH IN BAI{K

FUND 1OTAI,S
218,1'17.89
218,177.A9

13, 530.04

214,119 .24

00

565.02 4,451.35- 2O9,822.94

- 00

_ 00

.00

2 ,60l .34-

13,530.04

2 ,601.34-
215,576 .55
275,516 .55

214, tt9 .2A 56s .42 4,461.36 209,422.94

2O2O OO5 INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BANR
CASI IN BAN(
CASH IN BANK-UMR

FUND TOTAI,S

t,162,487.s\
.00
.01

3,055.35
.00

\4,622.93

184,842.43-
,00

941, 100 . 04
.00

18,622.94
7 t t62, AA1 .52 27,618.29 tB4,442 . A3- 999,722.94

213,490,90
309,755.90

00
0o

.00

.00
213,49O.90
30r.755.90

583,246,80

13A t239 .25 o0

583,246.80

!34,239 .25
t1a,239 .25

01 00 0o

136,239.25

0l

.00

,oo



DA'CE. 02/24/2O2O OAt22 CO!.IBINED SAAAEMENT OP CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENIS 
'ROM 

FEBRUARY AO FEBRUARY GEI,lO3 PAGE 6

ACCOUtirt NltaE
CD.AITTHONV COOPER
cD-.tolfY tac€ILL
CD-KEIJIJYE C1COPER
CD.BRISON E BRISOT
CD-NANCY DAVIS
CD.IIAIICY DAVIS EAIL BOI'DS

FUND 1!TAI,S

BEGIIINING
CASI{ EAI.ANCE

.00

.00
50,000.00
50,r26.39
52,687.9a

11,1 , 110 .4 4

CAgIt
RECEI PTS

.00
'00
.00
.00
.00

{61.00

cAstt
DI SBT'RSEIIENTS

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00

ENDING
CAST EAI,ANCE

. o0

.00
50, 000 .0 0
50,326.39
52 , 647 .94

261 , X24 .42 461 .00 ,00
LL4,177.48
261 ,195.e2

2O2O 096 GENERAI, FIXED ASSBTS
FUND 1!TAI,S

2O2O 09' GENEIAIJ L/T DABT ACCOUIIT GROUP
CIAH IN AAN(

FUND TOIAI.,S

2O2O 098 PAYROI,L CI,EARING FUND
CASH IN B,AN(

FUND TOTAI,S
\56,621 .21 155,621 ,21
156,627 .21 156,621 .21

.00 00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00.00 .00
0000 .00

.00

GRAND TOTAIJS

.00

27,925,O59.55 6,254,426.44 4,640,264.68- 29,141,620.34


